
2016 PLANNED LONG LAKE HOUNDS EVENTS 
Revised (30 June 2016) 
 
Date Time Description and Location      
 
Saturday, May 7 4 PM Annual Meeting – Willowood, Medina 
 
Saturday, May 14 9 AM LLH Foxhunting Clinic, Kennels, Buffalo 
 
Monday, May 16  Mounted Hound walking begins, Kennels 
 
Saturday, June 18 9 AM Spring Hunter Pace - Berryhill Watertown 
 
Wednesday, June 22 7:30 AM Opening Cub Hunt – Kunz, Watertown 
 
Saturday, July  Country keeping workday 
Wednesday, Aug  Country Keeping workday 
Wednesday, Aug  Country Keeping workday 
Saturday, Aug  Country keeping workday 
 
Saturday, Aug 6 8 AM Junior Hunt - Crosby, Hamel 
 
Sunday, Aug 7 9 AM Summer Hunter Pace - Independence 
 
Saturday, Aug 27 8 AM Blessing / Opening Formal Hunt, loc TBD 
 
Sunday, Oct 11 10 AM Fall Hunter Pace - Medina 
 
Thursday, Oct 20 9 AM MEA Junior Hunt – location TBD 
 
Sat/Sun, Nov ??  Joint Meet (?? confirm) 
 
Saturday, Nov 2 10 AM Closing Formal Hunt, location TBD 
 
Saturday, Nov 17 6:30 PM Hunt Ball & Color’s Party – location TBD 
 


